CoreLine Waterproof
– the clear choice for
LED
CoreLine Waterproof
Whether for a new building or renovation of an existing space, customers want
lighting solutions that provide quality of light and substantial energy and
maintenance savings. The new CoreLine Waterproof range of LED products can be
used to replace traditional waterproof luminaires with fluorescent lamps. The

CoreLine Waterproof
5Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Type of
emergency
lighting
battery
Lamp
family code Embedded control
Product
family code
96286900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU
MDU L1500
- LED80S Movement and
light sensor (On/
Off)
WT130C
40929600 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD
L1500
- LED80S - WT130C
40931900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU
L1500 ELB3
Lithium LED80S - WT130C
97578400 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA
L1500
- - - WT130C
84047300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU
L1500
- - - -
84049700 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU
L1500
- - - -
40928900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU
L1500
- - - -
36934199 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU
L1500
- - - -
36935899 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU
L1500
- - - -
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
91685800 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 Yes
96248700 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 Yes
96249400 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 Yes
85418000 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 Yes
88307500 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 Yes
88311200 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 Yes
91687200 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 Yes
96257900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 Yes
16316700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 Yes
16317400 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 Yes
88309900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 Yes
85419700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 Yes
96263000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1200 Yes
88312900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 Yes
84046600 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 Yes
84048000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 Yes
36933499 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 -
34976399 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 Yes
34977099 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 Yes
34978799 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 Yes
34979499 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 Yes
34980099 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 Yes
34981799 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 Yes
96244900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 Yes
88306800 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 Yes
84045900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
91686500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 Yes
96267800 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 Yes
96268500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 Yes
88308200 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 Yes
85420300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 Yes
96271500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1500 Yes
88313600 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 Yes
91688900 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 Yes
96275300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 Yes
96276000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 Yes
16318100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 Yes
16319800 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 Yes
88310500 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 Yes
85421000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 Yes
96282100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1500 Yes
88314300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 Yes
40930200 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 Yes
96286900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 Yes
40929600 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 Yes
40931900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 Yes
97578400 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 -
84047300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 Yes
84049700 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 Yes
40928900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 Yes
36934199 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 -
36935899 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 -
CoreLine Waterproof
6Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Light Technical

beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
91685800 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 21.5 W
96248700 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 22 W
96249400 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 22 W
85418000 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 26 W
88307500 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 22 W
88311200 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 27 W
91687200 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 30 W
96257900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 30 W
16316700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 29 W
16317400 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 29.5 W
88309900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 30.5 W
85419700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 33 W
96263000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1200 35 W
88312900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 35.5 W
84046600 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 20.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
84048000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 28.6 W
36933499 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 28.5 W
34976399 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 15 W
34977099 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 20.5 W
34978799 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 24.3 W
34979499 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 28.6 W
34980099 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 42.9 W
34981799 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 57.1 W
96244900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 16.4 W
88306800 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 16.5 W
84045900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 15 W
91686500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 25.5 W
96267800 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 26 W
96268500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 26 W
88308200 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 26 W
CoreLine Waterproof
8Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
85420300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 30 W
96271500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1500 31 W
88313600 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 31 W
91688900 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 44.5 W
96275300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 45 W
96276000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 45 W
16318100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 44.5 W
16319800 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 44 W
88310500 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 45 W
85421000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 49.5 W
96282100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1500 50 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
88314300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 49.5 W
40930200 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 60 W
96286900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 61 W
40929600 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 62 W
40931900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 63.5 W
97578400 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 45 W
84047300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 24.3 W
84049700 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 42.9 W
40928900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 57.1 W
36934199 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 24.5 W
36935899 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 43 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
91685800 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 -20 to +35 °C
96248700 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 -20 to +35 °C
96249400 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1200
-20 to +35 °C
85418000 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 0 to +25 °C
88307500 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 -20 to +35 °C
88311200 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 0 to +25 °C
91687200 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 -20 to +35 °C
96257900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1200
-20 to +35 °C
16316700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 -20 to +35 °C
16317400 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC
L1200
-20 to +35 °C
88309900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 -20 to +35 °C
85419700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 0 to +25 °C
96263000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU ELB3
L1200
0 to +25 °C
88312900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 0 to +25 °C
84046600 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 -20 to +40 °C
84048000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 -20 to +40 °C
36933499 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 -20 to +40 °C
34976399 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 -20 to +40 °C
34977099 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -20 to +40 °C
34978799 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -20 to +40 °C
34979499 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -20 to +40 °C
34980099 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -20 to +40 °C
34981799 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -20 to +40 °C
96244900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 -20 to +35 °C
88306800 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 -20 to +35 °C
84045900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 -20 to +40 °C
91686500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
96267800 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -20 to +35 °C
96268500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
88308200 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 -20 to +35 °C
85420300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 0 to +25 °C
96271500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU ELB3
L1500
0 to +25 °C
88313600 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 0 to +25 °C
91688900 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
96275300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -20 to +35 °C
96276000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
16318100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 -20 to +35 °C
16319800 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
88310500 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 -20 to +35 °C
85421000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 0 to +25 °C
96282100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU ELB3
L1500
0 to +25 °C
88314300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 0 to +25 °C
40930200 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
96286900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -20 to +35 °C
40929600 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 -20 to +35 °C
40931900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 0 to +25 °C
97578400 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 -20 to +35 °C
84047300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
84049700 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
40928900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
36934199 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
36935899 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
91685800 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
96248700 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 No
CoreLine Waterproof
9Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
96249400 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 No
85418000 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 No
88307500 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 Yes
88311200 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 Yes
91687200 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 No
96257900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 No
16316700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 No
16317400 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 No
88309900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 Yes
85419700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 No
96263000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1200 No
88312900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 Yes
84046600 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 No
84048000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 No
36933499 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 No
34976399 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 No
34977099 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 No
34978799 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 No
34979499 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 No
34980099 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 No
34981799 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 No
96244900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 No
88306800 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 Yes
84045900 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 No
91686500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
96267800 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 No
96268500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 No
88308200 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 Yes
85420300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 No
96271500 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1500 No
88313600 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 Yes
91688900 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 No
96275300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 No
96276000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 No
16318100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 No
16319800 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 No
88310500 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 Yes
85421000 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 No
96282100 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU ELB3 L1500 No
88314300 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 Yes
40930200 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 No
96286900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 No
40929600 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 Yes
40931900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 No
97578400 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 Yes
84047300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 No
84049700 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 No
40928900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 No
36934199 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 No
36935899 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 No
Emergency Operation
Order Code Full Product Name Emergency flux
Power

40929600 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
40931900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
97578400 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
84047300 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
84049700 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
40928900 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
36934199 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 (0.31,0.32)SDCM<=3
36935899 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 (0.31,0.32)SDCM<=3
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name
Maximum dim
level
Suitable for
random
switching
91685800 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
96248700 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU
L1200
Not applicable Yes
96249400 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU
TW3 L1200
Not applicable Yes
85418000 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
88307500 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 1% Not applicable
88311200 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3
L1200
1% Not applicable
91687200 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
96257900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU
TW3 L1200
Not applicable Yes
16316700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
16317400 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1
WEC L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
88309900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 1% Not applicable
85419700 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
96263000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU
ELB3 L1200
Not applicable Yes
88312900 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3
L1200
1% Not applicable
84046600 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 Not applicable Not applicable
84048000 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 Not applicable Not applicable
36933499 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 Not applicable Not applicable
34976399 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO
L600
Not applicable Not applicable
34977099 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
34978799 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO
L1500
Not applicable Not applicable
34979499 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO
L1200
Not applicable Not applicable
34980099 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO
L1500